Bus

Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Barcelona Nord - Bus Station > Perpig-

. nan > Montpellier > Clermont-Ferrand > Orléans > Paris City

Centre - Bercy Seine

Direction
Barcelona Nord - Bus Station — Paris - Bercy Seine

6 stops

Open route schedule

Barcelona Nord - Bus Station

Perpignan

Montpellier

Clermont-Ferrand

Orléans

Paris - Bercy Seine

Go to website

Route schedule
Barcelona Nord - Bus Station — Paris - Bercy Seine

Monday 21:30
Tuesday 21:30
Wednesday 21:30
Thursday 21:30
Friday 21:30
Saturday 21:30
Sunday 21:30
Route info

Direction: Barcelona Nord - Bus Station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: -9 hour -30 min

TR RTCIOS IR TETS

Nederland
Cardiff London Magdeburg
fl Disseldorf
Belait Deutschland
Be|gia 3
Lille Belc ::\l by Frankfurt Dres
AL arn Main
Belgien
Guernnsey @ Murnberg
Parls Luxembourg
Rennes Stuttgart
Minchen
Mantes J
Schweiz/
Fran Suisse/Svizzera/
Swizra ;
3 5|
Milano

Venezia

Toring
Genova - Bologna

Monaco @
- Citta-di San

Pamplona / dectang ]
Irufa Marseille Marino
@
Andorr; el
) I i la Vel Roma !
Magr:d N
Espafa  yaiencia Palma
3al
@ OpenStreetMap contributors
Falaee
i BIaBIaCar Bys — Benrcelor&ﬁ Mord - Bus Slgtiorb> ; BusMaps
erpignan > Montpellier > Clermont-rerrand > riéans >...


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2164813600
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2164813600
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2164813600

Direction Route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine — Barcelona Nord - Bus Station Paris - Bercy Seine — Barcelona Nord - Bus Station
6 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Paris - Bercy Seine

Wednesday
Orléans

Thursday
Clermont-Ferrand

Friday
Montpellier
Perpignan Saturday
Barcelona Nord - Bus Station Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: -9 hour -10 min

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55

23:55

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com

website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Clermont-Ferrand

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2164813600

